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ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP

ISIN: US6821891057

Overview

2024/05/23 22:00:00

Price
71.65 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-6.08% (-4.64)

US6821891057
ON

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

28,512 EUR
S&P 500

71.75 USD (500)
74.79 USD (100)
76.67 USD
76.73 USD
71.29 USD
76.29 USD
72.009586 USD
9,592,018
696,451,350.02
106,631

WKN: 682189105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6821891057&ID_NOTATION=80744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6821891057&ID_NOTATION=80744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca9733a3f5606f5c75183cffe47700bff8725c6021dd8c5727836a692e5c19be&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c869854c67a3b39c5&time=1716630427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cf3c60d61f3d0e80821f3d7aa5303cbbd6588e77181c66c8fa950dc7ebdd3b8&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91b481d5d8527bbb8&time=1716630427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23cbfeb7c9383d3616b2df9179d70634e5787d88db082919f95d3f8642a9c9a3&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=accda681f3c2e1b91&time=1716630427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e93d4b51fcdb02a386ee537eafed026cdadd5ed367340d299470ea60775910d&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ee539f34d816b0e7&time=1716630427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a43c6c817dc6046da3061cadc38fcb86805cb964b78a2509ba26a956583107b3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=697432f115f1c7bb8&time=1716630427&tool=RSC

ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP

Details

2024/05/23 22:00:00

Price
71.65 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.08% (-4.64)

ISIN US6821891057
Symbol ON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,512 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.75 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 74.79 USD (100)
Open 76.67 USD
High 76.73 USD
Low 71.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 76.29 USD
VWAP 72.009586 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,592,018
Trading volume 696,451,350.02
Number of trades 106,631
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.51% -13.19% +87.47%
Perf (abs.) +3.09 -10.89 +33.43
Beta 1.94 1.83 1.91
Volatility 41.97 46.96 51.24

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 11:13 66.63 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 66.23 EUR

Exchange 24

Tradegate 2024/05/ 11:14 66.66 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:03 66.03 EUR
24

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 71.65 USD

2023 2024

guarantee future performance.

73.64 USD (6,091,328
69.06 USD (7,193,478
73.74 USD (7,271,609
82.34 USD (6,737,124
85.16 USD (2024/03/07
59.34 USD (2024/04/22
111.35 USD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
59.34 USD (2024/04/22)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 2

0.00 1

0.01 5

0.00 1

696.45 106,631
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124931325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80743

ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:09

15:30

08:11

09:38

09:30

08:08

66.70 EUR

73.23 USD

66.03 EUR

65.77 EUR

65.94 EUR

66.04 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80739

ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ON SEMICONDUCTOR CORP.

5701 North Pima Road - 85250 Scottsdale
Telefon: +1-602-244-6600

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Campbell
Christina Lampe-
Onnerud

Atsushi Abe
Bruce Kiddoo
Gregory Waters
Paul Mascarenas
Susan Carter
Thomas Deitrich
Ying Yan
Hassane El-
Khoury

Steven Gray
Wei-Chung Wang
Catherine Cote
Felicity Carson
Michael Balow
Pamela Tondreau
Ross Jatou
Simon Keeton
Sudhir

Gopalswamy
Thad Trent

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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